Sutaz :
Organizator:
Usporiadatel’.
Miesto konania:

Por Priezvisko

Disci 22.LR -25m

Janek
Parimucha
Skokan
Bohony
Stefko
Sobansky
Renner
Bednar
Verescak
Rovder
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Janek
Parimucha
Skokan
Bohony
Sobansky
Stefko
Verescak
Bednar
Renner
10 Bahnik
11 Rovder
12 Bahnik
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© Ing. Jan KULICH

4, kolo
KPS PP
KPS PP

strelnica Svit O-linka

Meno R.n.

Matej
Peter
Samuel
Martin
Jozef
Marian
Jaroslav
FrantiSek
Jozef
Ivan

Matej
Peter
Samuel
Martin
Marian
Jozef
Jozef
FrantiSek
Jaroslav
Peter st.
lvan
Peter ml..

KPS liga_4.kolo_18.10.2025 - vysledky final

¢ klub
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Vysledkova listina

Prislusnost

KPS - Poprad
KPS - Poprad
KPS - Poprad
KPS - Poprad
KPS - Poprad
KPS - Poprad
KPS - Poprad
KPS - Poprad
KPS - Poprad
KPS - Poprad

KPS - Poprad
KPS - Poprad
KPS - Poprad
KPS - Poprad
KPS - Poprad
KPS - Poprad
KPS - Poprad
KPS - Poprad
KPS - Poprad
KPS - Poprad
KPS - Poprad
mimo sut'az

4. Ro¢nik - 4. kolo

Datum:18.10.2025

Og 1 2 3 4

raz
22.LR 10 10 10 10
22.LR 10 10 10
2LR 9 9
22LR 9
22.LR 10
22.LR
22.LR
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22.LR
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Vysledky po 4. kole

22.LR 140 135 135 134
22.L.R 127 128 131 131
22.LR 131 124 128 121
22.LR 104 121 116 120
22.LR 112 115 99 93
221R 0117 119 103
221 R120 0 113 83
221LR 78 74 74 84
221LR 0 0 53 85
221R106 0 0 O
221LR 0 0 0 82
221R 124 114 115 O
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134
131
121
120
103
93
85
84
83
82
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0 544
0 517
0 504
0 461
0 419
0 339
0 316
0 310
0 138
0 106
0 82
0 353
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